Stashku Viktor Vasylovych

Category
Date of birth

Last position

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
June 30, 1973

SE Research Station "Chernivetske" of NAASU, Head



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9012
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9012

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stashku Volodymyr Viktorovych

Stashku Viktoriia Viktorivna

Stashku Svitlana Zhenikivna

Stashku Nadiia Viktorivna

N

son

daughter

wife

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29258
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29258
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29258
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29258
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29259
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29259
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29259
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29259
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29260
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29260
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29260
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29260
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29261
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29261
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29261
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29261

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

ONAr Yepuiseubke 6OCIAC
ICI' KapnaTCbKOro perioHy
HAAH, OupekTop, aenyrtar
epuaiBCbKOI paloHHOI paaun

anar "depwniseubke" 6OCrAOC
HAAH YkpaiHn, OupekTop,
nenyTaT NepuaiBCbKOl
panoHHOI pagun

Angr "Yepuiseubke" 6ACIOC
HAAH YkpaiHu,
B.O.OnpekTopa, genyTaT
epuaiBCbKOIl pannoHHOT paau

State Enterprise "Research
Station "Chernivetske" of
Bukovyna State Agriculture
Research Station of the
National Academy of Agrarian
Sciences of Ukraine, Director,
Deputy of Gertsaivka District
Council

6 979,65

4 690,73

5211,48

3 004,43

4 271,01

2 820,90

2 600,94

1912,48


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5998d07-9321-45e2-80b5-d03b828c007a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b158fc44-14bc-4cde-b4d5-1c2cc567c6af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5134caa-d56e-49e9-8553-7f2a2ab19c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ba328d0-71af-49c9-a2ea-3e7f3876e861

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5998d07-9321-45e2-80b5-d03b828c007a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5134caa-d56e-49e9-8553-7f2a2ab19c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5134caa-d56e-49e9-8553-7f2a2ab19c01
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ba328d0-71af-49c9-a2ea-3e7f3876e861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ba328d0-71af-49c9-a2ea-3e7f3876e861

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5998d07-9321-45e2-80b5-d03b828c007a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b158fc44-14bc-4cde-b4d5-1c2cc567c6af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5134caa-d56e-49e9-8553-7f2a2ab19c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ba328d0-71af-49c9-a2ea-3e7f3876e861
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5998d07-9321-45e2-80b5-d03b828c007a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b158fc44-14bc-4cde-b4d5-1c2cc567c6af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5134caa-d56e-49e9-8553-7f2a2ab19c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ba328d0-71af-49c9-a2ea-3e7f3876e861

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

1500.0 sq. m (1)

1500.0 sg. m (1)

1500.0 sgq. m (1)

1500.0 sgq. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5998d07-9321-45e2-80b5-d03b828c007a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b158fc44-14bc-4cde-b4d5-1c2cc567c6af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5134caa-d56e-49e9-8553-7f2a2ab19c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ba328d0-71af-49c9-a2ea-3e7f3876e861

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

volkswagen caddi 2006
MA3 5312 1990
T-40AM 1996

1NTYy-4 1973

BA3 21063 1989

volkswagen caddi 2006
A3 5312 1990
T-40AM 1996

1NTY-4 1973

BA3 21063 1989

A3 5312 1990

1NTYy-4 1973

T-40AM 1996
volkswagen caddi 2006
BA3 21063 1989

MA3 5312 1990

1NTY-4 1973
volkswagen caddi 2006
T-40AM 1996

BA3 21063 1989


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d5998d07-9321-45e2-80b5-d03b828c007a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b158fc44-14bc-4cde-b4d5-1c2cc567c6af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5134caa-d56e-49e9-8553-7f2a2ab19c01
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4ba328d0-71af-49c9-a2ea-3e7f3876e861

CAREER:

— SE Research Station
"Chernivetske" of NAASU, Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.cO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9012
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9012
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/28711#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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